EXHIBIT 1
WELL LIST
ROUGH DRAW UNIT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
49-005-36142 Landeck Fed 21C-223 Federal Canyon 52 73 2 NENW
49-005-31858 Landeck Fed 14C-323 Federal Canyon 52 73 3 SWSW
49-005-32954 Butcher 12LC-423 Federal Lower Canyon 52 73 4 SWNW
49-005-32955 Butcher Fed 21LC-523 Federal Lower Canyon 52 73 5 NENW
49-005-38820 Harris Fed 21C-823 Federal Canyon 52 73 8 NENW
49-005-38818 Taylor Fed 12C-823 (aka Harris Fed) Federal Canyon 52 73 8 SWNW
49-005-38821 Taylor Fed 21LC-823 Federal Lower Canyon 52 73 8 NENW
49-005-38822 Taylor Fed 23WA-823 Federal Wall 52 73 8 NESW
49-005-36562 Twenty Mile Fed 34C-2223 Federal Canyon 52 73 22 SWSE
49-005-36565 Twenty Mile Fed 43C-2223 Federal Canyon 52 73 22 NESE
49-005-36561 Twenty Mile Fed 14C-2323 Federal Canyon 52 73 23 SWSW
49-005-32959 Hall Fed 13C-2533 Federal Canyon 53 73 25 NWSW
49-005-32960 Hall Fed 24C-2533 Federal Canyon 53 73 25 SESW
49-005-36143 Hall Fed 11C-2633 Federal Canyon 53 73 26 NWNW
49-005-36144 Hall Fed 13C-2633 Federal Canyon 53 73 26 NWSW
49-005-36145 Hall Fed 24C-2633 Federal Canyon 53 73 26 SESW
49-005-35761 Hall Fed 32C2-2633 Federal Canyon 53 73 26 SWNE
49-005-36146 Hall Fed 42C-2633 Federal Canyon 53 73 26 SENE
49-005-32987 Scott Fed 12C-2733 Federal Canyon 53 73 27 SWNW
49-005-36148 Scott Fed 14C-2733 Federal Canyon 53 73 27 SWSW
49-005-36147 Scott Fed 14LC-2733 Federal Lower Canyon 53 73 27 SWSW
49-005-32891 Hensley 13LC-2833 Federal Lower Canyon 53 73 28 NWSW
49-005-32988 Scott Fed 14C-2833 Federal Canyon 53 73 28 SWSW
49-005-32993 Scott Fed 14LC-2833 Federal Lower Canyon 53 73 28 SWSW
49-005-36139 Hall Fed 21C-3433 Federal Canyon 53 73 34 NENW
49-005-36140 Hall Fed 21LC-3433 Federal Lower Canyon 53 73 34 NENW
49-005-32985 Hall Fed 22C-3533 Federal Canyon 53 73 35 SENW
49-005-32962 Hall Fed 31C-3533 Federal Canyon 53 73 35 NWNE
49-005-32984 Hall Fed 33C-3533 Federal Canyon 53 73 35 NWSE
49-005-32983 State 24C-3533 Federal Canyon 53 73 35 SESW
2
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
31 49-005-32668 Hall 11C-123 Fee Canyon 52 73 1 NWNW
32 49-005-31098 Hall 13C-123 Fee Canyon 52 73 1 NWSW
33 49-005-32665 Hall 14C-123 Fee Canyon 52 73 1 SWSW
34 49-005-32667 Hall 22C-123 Fee Canyon 52 73 1 SENW
35 49-005-31052 Hall 43C-223 Fee Canyon 52 73 2 NESE
36 49-005-44066 Hall 43WA-223 Fee Wall 52 73 2 NESE
37 49-005-45431 Landeck 12A-223 Fee Anderson 52 73 2 SWNW
38 49-005-33105 Landeck 12C-223 Fee Canyon 52 73 2 SWNW
39 49-005-44068 Landeck 12WA-223 Fee Wall 52 73 2 SWNW
40 49-005-45432 Landeck 14A-223 Fee Anderson 52 73 2 SWSW
41 49-005-34792 Landeck 14C-223 Fee Canyon 52 73 2 SWSW
42 49-005-44069 Landeck 14WA-223 Fee Wall 52 73 2 SWSW
43 49-005-35593 Landeck 23C-223 Fee Canyon 52 73 2 NESW
44 49-005-38702 Landeck 21C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 NENW
45 49-005-44048 Landeck 21WA-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 NENW
46 49-005-31023 Landeck 23C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 NESW
47 49-005-32907 Landeck 23WA-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 NESW
48 49-005-35501 Landeck 24B2-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 SESW
49 49-005-45427 Landeck 32A-323 Fee Anderson 52 73 3 SWNE
50 49-005-31040 Landeck 32C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 SWNE
51 49-005-44050 Landeck 32WA-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 SWNE
52 49-005-45426 Landeck 34A-323 Fee Anderson 52 73 3 SWSE
53 49-005-30937 Landeck 34C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 SWSE
54 49-005-33714 Landeck 34WA-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 SWSE
55 49-005-33107 Landeck 41C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 NENE
56 49-005-45424 Landeck 43A-323 Fee Anderson 52 73 3 NESE
57 49-005-31025 Landeck 43C-323 Fee Canyon 52 73 3 NESE
58 49-005-44049 Landeck 43WA2-323 Fee Wall 52 73 3 NESE
59 49-005-38625 Landeck 14C-423 Fee Canyon 52 73 4 SWSW
60 49-005-44043 Landeck 14WA-423 Fee Wall 52 73 4 SWSW
3
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
61 49-005-31152 Landeck 23C-423 Fee Canyon 52 73 4 NESW
62 49-005-44041 Landeck 23WA-423 Fee Wall 52 73 4 NESW
63 49-005-38624 Landeck 34WA-423 Fee Wall 52 73 4 SWSE
64 49-005-36571 Landeck 43WA-423 Fee Wall 52 73 4 NESE
65 49-005-38701 Butcher 23C-523 Fee Canyon 52 73 5 NESW
66 49-005-36756 Butcher 23WA-523 Fee Wall 52 73 5 NESW
67 49-005-33830 Butcher 31C-523 Fee Canyon 52 73 5 NWNE
68 49-005-33411 Butcher 31LC-523 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 5 NWNE
69 49-005-33705 Butcher 42C-523 Fee Canyon 52 73 5 SENE
70 49-005-33409 Butcher 42WA-523 Fee Wall 52 73 5 SENE
71 49-005-34711 Lindquist 12C-523 Fee Canyon 52 73 5 SWNW
72 49-005-34712 Lindquist 12LC-523 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 5 SWNW
73 49-005-38703 Twenty Mile 14C-523 Fee Canyon 52 73 5 SWSW
74 49-005-39579 Twenty Mile 14LC-523 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 5 SWSW
75 49-005-43150 Bowen 21C-623 Fee Canyon 52 73 6 NENW
76 49-005-36754 Bowen 21LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 NENW
77 49-005-38697 Lindquist 41LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 NENE
78 49-005-36755 Twenty Mile 12A-623 Fee Anderson 52 73 6 SWNW
79 49-005-48331 Twenty Mile 12LC2-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 SWNW
80 49-005-42514 Twenty Mile 14C-623 Fee Canyon 52 73 6 SWSW
81 49-005-38700 Twenty Mile 14LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 SWSW
82 49-005-38827 Twenty Mile 23LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 NESW
83 49-005-42507 Twenty Mile 32A-623 Fee Anderson 52 73 6 SWNE
84 49-005-36572 Twenty Mile 32LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 SWNE
85 49-005-42510 Twenty Mile 34C-623 Fee Canyon 52 73 6 SWSE
86 49-005-38699 Twenty Mile 34LC-623 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 6 SWSE
87 49-005-43129 Twenty Mile 43A-623 Fee Anderson 52 73 6 NESE
88 49-005-36573 Twenty Mile 43WA-623 Fee Wall 52 73 6 NESE
89 49-005-38630 Twenty Mile 41C-723 Fee Canyon 52 73 7 NENE
90 49-005-38622 Twenty Mile 41LC-723 Fee Lower Canyon 52 73 7 NENE
4
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
91 49-005-38610 Taylor 32C-823 Fee Canyon 52 73 8 SWNE
92 49-005-38611 Taylor 34C-823 Fee Canyon 52 73 8 SWSE
93 49-005-38612 Taylor 43WA-823 Fee Wall 52 73 8 NESE
94 49-005-38614 Taylor 34C-923 Fee Canyon 52 73 9 SWSE
95 49-005-38613 Twenty Mile 21WA-923 Fee Wall 52 73 9 NENW
96 49-005-32222 Twenty Mile 24C-923 Fee Canyon 52 73 9 SESW
97 49-005-38621 Twenty Mile 32C-923 Fee Canyon 52 73 9 SWNE
98 49-005-32487 Hinkes 32WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 SWNE
99 49-005-32331 Hinkes 34C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 SWSE
100 49-005-44028 Hinkes 34WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 SWSE
101 49-005-44083 Hinkes 41A-1023 Fee Anderson 52 73 10 NENE
102 49-005-32326 Hinkes 41C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 NENE
103 49-005-44082 Hinkes 43A-1023 Fee Anderson 52 73 10 NESE
104 49-005-32330 Hinkes 43C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 NESE
105 49-005-42511 Landeck 12C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 SWNW
106 49-005-31874 Landeck 12WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 SWNW
107 49-005-45422 Landeck 14WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 SWSW
108 49-005-31877 Landeck 21C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 NENW
109 49-005-31744 Landeck 21WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 NENW
110 49-005-32329 Landeck 23C-1023 Fee Canyon 52 73 10 NESW
111 49-005-44025 Landeck 23WA-1023 Fee Wall 52 73 10 NESW
112 49-005-44024 Hall 32WA-1123 Fee Wall 52 73 11 SWNE
113 49-005-43139 Hinkes 12A-1123 Fee Anderson 52 73 11 SWNW
114 49-005-32328 Hinkes 12C-1123 Fee Canyon 52 73 11 SWNW
115 49-005-43134 Hinkes 14A-1123 Fee Anderson 52 73 11 SWSW
116 49-005-32332 Hinkes 14C-1123 Fee Canyon 52 73 11 SWSW
117 49-005-32664 Hinkes 21C-1123 Fee Canyon 52 73 11 NENW
118 49-005-44098 Hinkes 23A-1123 Fee Anderson 52 73 11 NESW
119 49-005-32532 Hinkes 23WA-1123 Fee Wall 52 73 11 NESW
120 49-005-44035 Twenty Mile 34WA-1123 Fee Wall 52 73 11 SWSE
5
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
121 49-005-39441 Twenty Mile 12C2-1423 Fee Canyon 52 73 14 SWNW
122 49-005-35595 Twenty Mile 14C-1423 Fee Canyon 52 73 14 SWSW
123 49-005-38838 Twenty Mile 32WA-1423 Fee Wall 52 73 14 SWNE
124 49-005-35101 Twenty Mile 21C-1523 Fee Canyon 52 73 15 NENW
125 49-005-35100 Twenty Mile 32C-1523 Fee Canyon 52 73 15 SWNE
126 49-005-44075 Twenty Mile 41A-1523 Fee Anderson 52 73 15 NENE
127 49-005-32187 Twenty Mile 41C-1523 Fee Canyon 52 73 15 NENE
128 49-005-44074 Twenty Mile 43A-1523 Fee Anderson 52 73 15 NESE
129 49-005-35098 Twenty Mile 43C-1523 Fee Canyon 52 73 15 NESE
130 49-005-44076 Twenty Mile 32A-2223 Fee Anderson 52 73 22 SWNE
131 49-005-44077 Twenty Mile 41A-2223 Fee Anderson 52 73 22 NENE
132 49-005-35096 Twenty Mile 41C-2223 Fee Canyon 52 73 22 NENE
133 49-005-35597 Triton 43C-2323 Fee Canyon 52 73 23 NESE
134 49-005-43661 Twenty Mile 21C-2323 Fee Canyon 52 73 23 NENW
135 49-005-32087 Lynde 11C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 NWNW
136 49-005-33223 Lynde 12C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 SWNW
137 49-005-31746 Lynde 13C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 NWSW
138 49-005-33407 Lynde 14C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 SWSW
139 49-005-33417 Lynde 21C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 NENW
140 49-005-32500 Lynde 22C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 SENW
141 49-005-33416 Lynde 23C-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 NESW
142 49-005-31882 Lynde 24C2-3032 Fee Canyon 53 72 30 SESW
143 49-005-33802 Hensley 34C-2133 Fee Canyon 53 73 21 SWSE
144 49-005-33340 Hensley 34LC-2133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 21 SWSE
145 49-005-34852 Hensley 14C-2233 Fee Canyon 53 73 22 SWSW
146 49-005-34851 Hensley 14LC-2233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 22 SWSW
147 49-005-38691 Hensley 23LC-2233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 22 NESW
148 49-005-38689 Hall 24C-2433 Fee Canyon 53 73 24 SESW
149 49-005-33805 Hall 11C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 NWNW
150 49-005-33797 Hall 22C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 SENW
6
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
151 49-005-32499 Lynde 31C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 NWNE
152 49-005-33937 Lynde 32C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 SWNE
153 49-005-32498 Lynde 33C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 NWSE
154 49-005-34846 Lynde 34C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 SWSE
155 49-005-34850 Lynde 41C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 NENE
156 49-005-32086 Lynde 42C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 SENE
157 49-005-35602 Lynde 43C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 NESE
158 49-005-32091 Lynde 44C-2533 Fee Canyon 53 73 25 SESE
159 49-005-33798 Hall 14C-2633 Fee Canyon 53 73 26 SWSW
160 49-005-31043 Hall 44C-2633 Fee Canyon 53 73 26 SESE
161 49-005-33827 Hensley 23C-2733 Fee Canyon 53 73 27 NESW
162 49-005-33826 Hensley 23LC-2733 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 27 NESW
163 49-005-38688 Hensley 34C-2733 Fee Canyon 53 73 27 SWSE
164 49-005-31147 Hensley Trust 32C-2733 Fee Canyon 53 73 27 SWNE
165 49-005-33799 Hensley 12C-2833 Fee Canyon 53 73 28 SWNW
166 49-005-33341 Hensley 12LC-2833 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 28 SWNW
167 49-005-31743 Hensley 12WA-2833 Fee Wall 53 73 28 SWNW
168 49-005-33342 Hensley 23LC-2833 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 28 NESW
169 49-005-34849 Hensley 34C2-2833 Fee Canyon 53 73 28 SWSE
170 49-005-33344 Hensley 34LC-2833 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 28 SWSE
171 49-005-34142 Scott 43C-2833 Fee Canyon 53 73 28 NESE
172 49-005-33345 Scott 43LC-2833 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 28 NESE
173 49-005-43149 Butcher 14A-2933 Fee Anderson 53 73 29 SWSW
174 49-005-34709 Butcher 14LC-2933 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 29 SWSW
175 49-005-33702 Butcher 23C-2933 Fee Canyon 53 73 29 NESW
176 49-005-33346 Butcher 23LC-2933 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 29 NESW
177 49-005-33347 Scott 32LC-2933 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 29 SWNE
178 49-005-34703 Scott 34LC-2933 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 29 SWSE
179 49-005-33831 Scott 43A-2933 Fee Anderson 53 73 29 NESE
180 49-005-33349 Scott 43LC-2933 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 29 NESE
7
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
181 49-005-43127 Butcher 14C-3033 Fee Canyon 53 73 30 SWSW
182 49-005-36574 Butcher 14LC-3033 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 30 SWSW
183 49-005-42503 Butcher 23A-3033 Fee Anderson 53 73 30 NESW
184 49-005-36750 Butcher 23LC-3033 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 30 NESW
185 49-005-42518 Butcher 34C-3033 Fee Canyon 53 73 30 SWSE
186 49-005-36749 Butcher 34LC-3033 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 30 SWSE
187 49-005-44269 Butcher 43C-3033 Fee Canyon 53 73 30 NESE
188 49-005-36575 Butcher 43LC-3033 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 30 NESE
189 49-005-43128 Bowen 23C-3133 Fee Canyon 53 73 31 NESW
190 49-005-38687 Bowen 23LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 NESW
191 49-005-45455 Bowen 43C-3133 Fee Canyon 53 73 31 NESE
192 49-005-38686 Bowen 43LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 NESE
193 49-005-42502 Butcher 21C-3133 Fee Canyon 53 73 31 NENW
194 49-005-36748 Butcher 21LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 NENW
195 49-005-36576 Butcher 32LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 SWNE
196 49-005-35603 Butcher 41LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 NENE
197 49-005-43151 Lindquist 34C-3133 Fee Canyon 53 73 31 SWSE
198 49-005-33701 Lindquist 34LC-3133 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 31 SWSE
199 49-005-35604 Bowen 12C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 SWNW
200 49-005-35605 Bowen 12WA-3233 Fee Wall 53 73 32 SWNW
201 49-005-33718 Butcher 21C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 NENW
202 49-005-33350 Butcher 21LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 NENW
203 49-005-34705 Butcher 23C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 NESW
204 49-005-34706 Butcher 23LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 NESW
205 49-005-42509 Butcher 34C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 SWSE
206 49-005-34710 Butcher 34WA-3233 Fee Wall 53 73 32 SWSE
207 49-005-34704 Lindquist 14LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 SWSW
208 49-005-33716 Lindquist 14WA-3233 Fee Wall 53 73 32 SWSW
209 49-005-33717 Lindquist 32C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 SWNE
210 49-005-33351 Lindquist 32LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 SWNE
8
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
211 49-005-33828 Lindquist 43C-3233 Fee Canyon 53 73 32 NESE
212 49-005-33353 Lindquist 43LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 NESE
213 49-005-33935 Scott 31LC-3233 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 32 NWNE
214 49-005-33829 Scott 41A-3233 Fee Anderson 53 73 32 NENE
215 49-005-33352 Scott 41WA-3233 Fee Wall 53 73 32 NENE
216 49-005-33806 Hensley 21C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 NENW
217 49-005-33421 Hensley 21WA-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 NENW
218 49-005-33807 Lindquist 12A-3333 Fee Anderson 53 73 33 SWNW
219 49-005-33354 Lindquist 12LC-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 SWNW
220 49-005-45474 Lindquist 12WA-3333 Fee Wall 53 73 33 SWNW
221 49-005-33700 Lindquist 14C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 SWSW
222 49-005-33355 Lindquist 14LC-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 SWSW
223 49-005-45475 Lindquist 14WA-3333 Fee Wall 53 73 33 SWSW
224 49-005-42508 Reile 23C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 NESW
225 49-005-33356 Reile 23LC-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 NESW
226 49-005-42516 Reile 34C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 SWSE
227 49-005-33419 Reile 34LC-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 SWSE
228 49-005-33837 Scott 32C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 SWNE
229 49-005-33420 Scott 32LC-3333 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 33 SWNE
230 49-005-45478 Scott 32WA-3333 Fee Wall 53 73 33 SWNE
231 49-005-33804 Scott 41C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 NENE
232 49-005-33803 Scott 41WA-3333 Fee Wall 53 73 33 NENE
233 49-005-33836 Scott 43C-3333 Fee Canyon 53 73 33 NESE
234 49-005-33418 Scott 43WA-3333 Fee Wall 53 73 33 NESE
235 49-005-36569 Hall 41C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 NENE
236 49-005-31155 Landeck 23C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 NESW
237 49-005-34848 Landeck 23WA-3433 Fee Wall 53 73 34 NESW
238 49-005-45571 Landeck 32A-3433 Fee Anderson 53 73 34 SWNE
239 49-005-36577 Landeck 32C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 SWNE
240 49-005-45570 Landeck 32WA-3433 Fee Wall 53 73 34 SWNE
9
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
241 49-005-37808 Landeck 43C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 NESE
242 49-005-33109 Landeck 44WA-3433 Fee Wall 53 73 34 SESE
243 49-005-33835 Scott 12C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 SWNW
244 49-005-33834 Scott 12LC-3433 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 34 SWNW
245 49-005-45581 Scott 12WA-3433 Fee Wall 53 73 34 SWNW
246 49-005-45580 Scott 14A-3433 Fee Anderson 53 73 34 SWSW
247 49-005-33833 Scott 14C-3433 Fee Canyon 53 73 34 SWSW
248 49-005-33832 Scott 14LC-3433 Fee Lower Canyon 53 73 34 SWSW
249 49-005-45579 Scott 14WA-3433 Fee Wall 53 73 34 SWSW
250 49-005-34793 Hall 11C-3533 Fee Canyon 53 73 35 NWNW
251 49-005-45578 Hall 12A-3533 Fee Anderson 53 73 35 SWNW
252 49-005-45577 Hall 12WA-3533 Fee Wall 53 73 35 SWNW
253 49-005-33110 Hall 13C-3533 Fee Canyon 53 73 35 NWSW
254 49-005-45576 Hall 14A-3533 Fee Anderson 53 73 35 SWSW
255 49-005-47669 Hall 14WA-3533 Fee Wall 53 73 35 SWSW
256 49-005-34794 Hall 42C-3533 Fee Canyon 53 73 35 SENE
257 49-005-34795 Hall 44C-3533 Fee Canyon 53 73 35 SESE
258 49-005-56931 Bulkley 14-2534 Fee Lower Canyon 53 74 25 SWSW
259 49-005-34725 Landeck 21C-423 State Canyon 52 73 4 NENW
260 49-005-34726 Landeck 21LC-423 State Lower Canyon 52 73 4 NENW
261 49-005-33281 Landeck State 42B-423 State Wall 52 73 4 SENE
262 49-005-44042 Landeck21WA-423 State Wall 52 73 4 NENW
263 49-005-34790 State 21C-2733 State Canyon 53 73 27 NENW
264 49-005-34791 State 21LC-2733 State Lower Canyon 53 73 27 NENW
265 49-005-33470 Butcher 41LC-2833 State Lower Canyon 53 73 28 NENE
266 49-005-33915 Butcher State 41C-2833 State Canyon 53 73 28 NENE
267 49-005-49248 Butcher 14C-3133 State Canyon 53 73 31 SWSW
268 49-005-39309 Butcher 14LC-3133 State Lower Canyon 53 73 31 SWSW
269 49-005-33261 State Bulkley 12A-3634 State Anderson 53 74 36 SWNW
270 49-005-42926 State Bulkley 12LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 SWNW
10
WELL
COUNT API No. WELL NAME
LEASE
TYPE FORMATION TWP RNG SEC QTR/QTR
271 49-005-43200 State Bulkley 14LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 SWSW
272 49-005-43193 State Bulkley 21LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 NENW
273 49-005-33260 State Bulkley 21WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 NENW
274 49-005-43195 State Bulkley 23LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 NESW
275 49-005-43194 State Bulkley 23WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 NESW
276 49-005-43196 State Bulkley 32LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 SWNE
277 49-005-43197 State Bulkley 32WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 SWNE
278 49-005-42952 State Bulkley 34LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 SWSE
279 49-005-43198 State Bulkley 34WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 SWSE
280 49-005-43191 State Bulkley 41LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 NENE
281 49-005-43192 State Bulkley 41WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 NENE
282 49-005-42951 State Bulkley 43LC-3634 State Lower Canyon 53 74 36 NESE
283 49-005-42950 State Bulkley 43WA-3634 State Wall 53 74 36 NESE
FEDERAL 30
STATE 25
FEE 228
TOTAL 283
11